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Spanish Vocabulary
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Across

4. laboratory

6. word

7. it's forbidden

11. to answer

15. supplies, materials
18. scissors

20. know

22. someone, anyone
24. to ask a question

26. to turn in
27. to memorize

|27

29

28

29
30

. transparent tape

. on time
. I.D. card

Down

1
2
3
5.
8
9
1

0]

. to ask for help

. locker
. to discuss

explicar

. report

to get a good grade
. To pay attention

12.
13.

14.
16.
17.
19.
21.
23.

25.

to give a speech
project

no one

some, any

seat
none
rule
stapler

to respect
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